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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.78 579 H 07/08/21 BOSSS Billingham Forum Bo Stockton 0

54.90 544 F 20/11/21 2021 SS West District SC "Time Trials 2" Meet Tollcross, Glasgow  2

55.94 515 H 09/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3

56.35 503 F 09/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3

56.50 499 H 05/06/21 Borough of Stockton Billingham Forum Bo Stockton 0

58.80 443 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Bo Stockton 3

59.28 432 H 13/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Bo Stockton 2

1:00.32 410 H 22/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3

1:03.96 344 H 14/10/17 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017 Billingham Bo Stockton 2

1:04.64 333 H 04/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Bo Stockton 3

1:05.07 327 H 23/09/17 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3

1:05.85 315 H 11/12/16 Swim In To Christmas Billingham Bo Stockton 3

1:07.33 295 H 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Bo Stockton 4

1:08.64 278 H 23/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Bo Stockton 3

1:09.52 268 H 17/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Bo Stockton 3

1:10.64 255 H 14/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:13.20 229 H 19/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham  3

1:13.27 229 H 19/07/15 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet Dunston  3

1:16.15 204 H 11/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley  3

1:18.98 182 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3

1:22.87 158 F 20/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham Bo Stockton 3
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54.90 544 F 20/11/21 2021 SS West District SC "Time Trials 2" Meet Tollcross, Glasgow  2

53.78 579 H 07/08/21 BOSSS Billingham Forum Bo Stockton 0

56.50 499 H 05/06/21 Borough of Stockton Billingham Forum Bo Stockton 0

58.80 443 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Bo Stockton 3

59.28 432 H 13/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Bo Stockton 2

1:00.32 410 H 22/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3

1:03.96 344 H 14/10/17 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017 Billingham Bo Stockton 2

1:05.07 327 H 23/09/17 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3

1:04.64 333 H 04/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Bo Stockton 3

1:05.85 315 H 11/12/16 Swim In To Christmas Billingham Bo Stockton 3

1:09.52 268 H 17/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Bo Stockton 3

1:07.33 295 H 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Bo Stockton 4

1:08.64 278 H 23/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Bo Stockton 3

1:10.64 255 H 14/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:13.20 229 H 19/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham  3

1:13.27 229 H 19/07/15 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet Dunston  3

1:16.15 204 H 11/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley  3

1:18.98 182 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3

1:22.87 158 F 20/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham Bo Stockton 3
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